o O W

12

14

15

16

18
19

22
23
24

25

26

27
28
30

Birthdays-
Anniversaries

Ann Elizabeth Nowell
Billy Tatum

Judson Jefcoat
Anita Griffith
Myles Thompson
M/M Nott Wheeler
V Gaines
Crawford Miles

Don Conger

Chrissy Tubbs
Mark Hargett

ElizaBeth Beckham
Bobby McArthur
Trace Edwards

Jill Mahaffey
Amanda Mahaffey

Buddy Long

Sandy Tidmore
Turner Yelverton

Nancy Gerrard
Conner Van Vulpen
Elizabeth Ruth

Claire Carver
Lannin Murphy

Steven Clark
Michael Lindsay

Rachel Wheeler
Molly Jane LaCaze

Wally Ashley
Davis Carver

First United Methodist Church, Cleveland MS

JANUARY 2024

6:30- Chancel Choir
Practice (Choir Rm)

‘ Thu
1 2 3 4 5 6
HAPPY NEW YEAR! | OFFICE REOPENS NO Chancel Choir
Practice
OFFICE CLOSED
7 8 9 10 9:00 - Abide Bible |11 12 13
9:45 - Sunday School 9:00 - Women’s Bible [6:00 - Methodist Men |Study Group resumes
10:55 - Worship Service Study resumes (Parlor) ((Fellowship Hall) (Fellowship Hall)
5:00 - Youth starts back 5:30 - Bible Study
resumes
6:30 - Chancel Choir
practice resumes
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
9:45 - Sunday School 5:30 - Finance 9:00 - Abide Bible Study
10:55 - Worship Service OFFICE CLOSED |Committee (Parlor) Group (Fellowship Hall)
4:00 - Prayer Chain (Parlor) MLK DAY 5:30 - Bible Study
NO YOUTH 6:30- Chancel Choir
Practice (Choir Rm)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
9:45 - Sunday School 9:00 - Abide Bible Study
10:55 - Worship Service 9:00 - Women'’s Bible Group (Fellowship Hall)
4:00 - Administrative Study Brunch 5:30 - Bible Study
Board (Fellowship Hall) 6:30- Chancel Choir
5:00 - DIG IN starts back Practice (Choir Rm)
5:00 - Youth
28 29 30 31
9:45 - Sunday School 9:00 - Abide Bible Study
10:55 - Worship Service 9:00 - Women'’s Bible Group (Fellowship Hall)
5:00 - Youth Study (Parlor) 5:30 - Bible Study




