First United Methodist Church, Cleveland MS

JANUARY 2024

Birthdays-Anniversaries

- 1 Ann Elizabeth Nowell Billy Tatum
- 3 Judson Jefcoat
- 5 Anita Griffith
- 6 Myles Thompson
- 7 M/M Nott Wheeler
- 12 V Gaines Crawford Miles Don Conger
- 14 Chrissy Tubbs Mark Hargett
- 15 ElizaBeth Beckham Bobby McArthur Trace Edwards
- 16 Jill Mahaffey Amanda Mahaffey
- 18 Buddy Long
- 19 Sandy Tidmore Turner Yelverton
- 22 Nancy Gerrard
- 23 Conner Van Vulpen
- 24 Elizabeth Ruth
- 25 Claire Carver Lannin Murphy
- 26 Steven Clark Michael Lindsay
- 27 Rachel Wheeler
- 28 Molly Jane LaCaze
- 30 Wally Ashley Davis Carver

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 HAPPY NEW YEAR! OFFICE CLOSED	2 OFFICE REOPENS	3 NO Chancel Choir Practice	4	5	6
7 9:45 - Sunday School 10:55 - Worship Service \stack	8 9:00 - Women's Bible Study resumes (Parlor)	9 6:00 - Methodist Men (Fellowship Hall)	10 9:00 - Abide Bible Study Group resumes (Fellowship Hall) 5:30 - Bible Study resumes 6:30 - Chancel Choir practice resumes	11	12	13
14 9:45 - Sunday School 10:55 - Worship Service 4:00 - Prayer Chain (Parlor) NO YOUTH	0FFICE CLOSED MLK DAY	16 5:30 - Finance Committee (Parlor)	17 9:00 - Abide Bible Study Group (Fellowship Hall) 5:30 - Bible Study 6:30- Chancel Choir Practice (Choir Rm)	18	19	20
9:45 - Sunday School 10:55 - Worship Service 4:00 - Administrative Board (Fellowship Hall) 5:00 - DIG IN starts back 5:00 - Youth	9:00 - Women's Bible Study Brunch	23	9:00 - Abide Bible Study Group (Fellowship Hall) 5:30 - Bible Study 6:30- Chancel Choir Practice (Choir Rm)	25	26	27
28 9:45 - Sunday School 10:55 - Worship Service 5:00 - Youth	29 9:00 - Women's Bible Study (Parlor)	30	31 9:00 - Abide Bible Study Group (Fellowship Hall) 5:30 - Bible Study 6:30- Chancel Choir Practice (Choir Rm)			